Page: 1 of 6
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Scalable to stretch across four categories of outdoor lighting,
MaxLite’s QuadroMAX cuts a striking figure in any application.
Along with a fully scalable design accommodating up to 160
watts of LED’s with different distributions, the QuadroMAX’s
interchangeable mounting accessories make it a complete
solution for any project. Its svelte yet functional form is fully

QuadroMAX® LED FIXTURE
QM SERIES
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example: QM-6AH7T340PM-B-RPC
QM 7 B
FAMILY - LED ENGINES DRIVER DRIVE
CURRENT DISTRIBUTION CCT MOUNTING - COLOR - CONTROLS
QM= QuadroMAX
LED Fixture - 2A=
3A=
4A=
5A=
6A=
24 LEDs, (55W)
6000-6300 lm
36 LEDs, (80W)
8900-9300 lm
48 LEDs, (110W)
12,000-12,600 lm
60 LEDs, (135W)
14,800-15,500 lm
72 LEDs, (160W)
17,800-18,600 lm
4U=
4H=
120-277V
347-480V
7=
28=
700mA
800mA
T3=
T4=
T5=
Type III
Type IV
Type V
40=
50=
4000K
5000K
N=
C=
None
Canopy - B=
L=
W=
Bronze,
Standard.
Black
White
- (OMIT)=
MS4=
RPC=
PR5=
PR7=
BPC=
None
Sensor (Hi/Low/Off)
NEMA Rotatable
Photocontrol
Receptacle